Fail-Safe
HVL8
8" Continuous
Harmony
T5
T8
Fluorescent
Vandal Resistant

( 1 ) 8 T H V L 8 M R - 2 3 2 - UNV-C-EB82-S
( 1 ) 8 T H V L 8 E R - 2 3 2 - UNV-C-EB82-S
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: (3) 8'  FIXTURES,
24'  RUN
HVL8  -   8" CONTINUOUS
Disc
on
tin
ued
01
-1
3-
20
22
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
 8” CORNER MOUNT BRACKET
HVL8-2T5CM = 8”, 2Ft. T5 Corner Mount HVL8-2T8CM = 8”, 2Ft. T8 Corner Mount      HVL8-2LEDCM = 8”, 2Ft. LED Corner Mount
HVL8-4T5CM = 8”, 4Ft. T5 Corner Mount HVL8-4T8CM = 8”, 4Ft. T8 Corner Mount      HVL8-4LEDCM = 8”, 4Ft. LED Corner Mount
Note:  1  Requires 90-degree offset 1/4” driver and VRSB bit for installation.
HVL12-2T5CM = 12”, 2Ft. T5 Corner Mount    HVL12-2T8CM = 12”, 2Ft. T8 Corner Mount    HVL12-2LEDCM = 12”, 2Ft. LED Corner Mount
HVL12-4T5CM = 12”, 4Ft. T5 Corner Mount    HVL12-4T8CM = 12”, 4Ft. T8 Corner Mount    HVL12-4LEDCM = 12”, 4Ft. LED Corner Mount
Note:  1  Requires 90-degree offset 1/4” driver and VRSB bit for installation.